

OD-26

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/2/2022
In CS/247/2021

GEETA GANESH PROMOTERS PVT LTD
Vs
VINEET RUIA AND ANR

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 13th June, 2022.

Appearance:

Mr. Vineet Ruia appears in person

Mr. Abhrajit Mitra, Sr. Adv.

The Court: List this matter alongwith GA/1/2021 on 16 June 2022.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

D.Ghosh